

RCS No.168/2025

Arjun Ankush Gawari Vs Zhumbrabai Ankush Gawari

**ORDER BELOW EXH.18 APPLICATION FOR RE ISSUE SUMMONS TO
DEFENDANT NO.5 BY HAND RPAD DATED 24/11/2025**

Reissue summons as prayed.

(S. L. Vaidya)

Date : 20/12/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.19 VAKILPATRA FILED FOR DEF NO.4

Filed.

(S. L. Vaidya)

Date : 20/12/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.20 ADDRESS PURSIS

Seen and filed.

(S. L. Vaidya)

Date : 20/12/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.